
ONE2023 Campaign - Daily Plan
Small Group Church

Use Study Guide Teach a Sermon

0 Feb 19 Sun n/a
The Vision of ONE /

Parables of Jesus

Feb 20 Mon
Feb 21 Tue

1 Feb 22 Wed Luke 1:1-38
2 Feb 23 Thu Luke 1:39-80
3 Feb 24 Fri Luke 2:1-52
4 Feb 25 Sat Luke 3:1-20

5 Feb 26 Sun
#1

The Good Samaritan
(Luke 10:25-37)

#1
The Good Samaritan

(Luke 10:25-37)
6 Feb 27 Mon Luke 3:21-4:13
7 Feb 28 Tue Luke 4:14-44
8 Mar 1 Wed Luke 5:1-16
9 Mar 2 Thu Luke 5:17:39

10 Mar 3 Fri Luke 6:1-16
11 Mar 4 Sat Luke 6:17-49

12 Mar 5 Sun
#2

The Rich Fool
(Luke 12:13-21)

#2
The Rich Fool

(Luke 12:13-21)
13 Mar 6 Mon Luke 7:1-17
14 Mar 7 Tue Luke 7:18-50
15 Mar 8 Wed Luke 8:1-25
16 Mar 9 Thu Luke 8:26-56
17 Mar 10 Fri Luke 9:1-17
18 Mar 11 Sat Luke 9:18-36

19 Mar 12 Sun
#3

The Prodigal Son
(Luke 15:11-32)

#3
The Prodigal Son
(Luke 15:11-32)

20 Mar 13 Mon Luke 9:37-62
21 Mar 14 Tue Luke 10:1-42
22 Mar 15 Wed Luke 11:1-28
23 Mar 16 Thu Luke 11:29-54
24 Mar 17 Fri Luke 12:1-34
25 Mar 18 Sat Luke 12:35-59

26 Mar 19 Sun
#4

The Unjust Steward
(Luke 16:1-8)

#4
The Unjust Steward

(Luke 16:1-8)
27 Mar 20 Mon Luke 13:1-35
28 Mar 21 Tue Luke 14:1-35
29 Mar 22 Wed Luke 15:1-32
30 Mar 23 Thu Luke 16:1-18
31 Mar 24 Fri Luke 16:19-17:10
32 Mar 25 Sat Luke 17:11-37

33 Mar 26 Sun
#5

The Rich Man & Lazarus
(Luke 16:19-31)

#5
The Rich Man & Lazarus

(Luke 16:19-31)
34 Mar 27 Mon Luke 18:1-34
35 Mar 28 Tue Luke 18:35-19:27
36 Mar 29 Wed Luke 19:28-48
37 Mar 30 Thu Luke 20:1-26
38 Mar 31 Fri Luke 20:27-21:4
39 Apr 1 Sat Luke 21:5-38

40 Apr 2 Sun
#6

The Pharisee & The Tax Collector
(Luke 18:9-14)

#6
The Pharisee & The Tax Collector

(Luke 18:9-14)
41 Apr 3 Mon Luke 22:1-38
42 Apr 4 Tue Luke 22:39-65
43 Apr 5 Wed Luke 22:66-23:25
44 Apr 6 Thu Luke 23:26-56
45 Apr 7 Fri Luke 24:1-35
46 Apr 8 Sat Luke 24:36-53

47 Apr 9 Sun
#7

The Tenants
(Luke 20:9-18)

#7
The Tenants

(Luke 20:9-18)

Gospel Film of
Luke 16:1-18

Gospel Film of
Luke 16:19-31

Gospel Film of
Luke 18:1-14

Gospel Film of
Luke 20:1-19

Date
Individual

Use ONE App

n/a

Gospel Film of Luke 10:25-42

Gospel Film of Luke 12:1-21

Gospel Film of
Luke 15:11-32

Install ONE app for free Visit our website for more resources available for free: https://www.onehtw.com


